NXP USA Inc. - MCL908QT1CDWER Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

16.12 Memory Characteristics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 161
Chapter 17
Ordering Information and Mechanical Specifications
17.1 Introduction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 163
17.2 MC Order Numbers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 163
17.3 Package Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 163
MC68HLC908QY/QT Family Data Sheet, Rev. 3
Freescale Semiconductor 13
Chapter 2
Memory
2.1  Introduction
The central processor unit (CPU08) can address 64 Kbytes of memory space. The memory map, shown
in Figure 2-1, includes:
• 4096 bytes of user FLASH for MC68HLC908QT4 and MC68HLC908QY4
• 1536 bytes of user FLASH for MC68HLC908QT2, MC68HLC908QT1, MC68HLC908QY2, and
MC68HLC908QY1
• 128 bytes of random access memory (RAM)
• 48 bytes of user-defined vectors, located in FLASH
• 416 bytes of monitor read-only memory (ROM)